—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Acting City Manager/City Clerk
Sworn Officer-Chief Of Police
Sworn Officer-Sergeant
Sworn Officer-Lieutenant
Sworn Officer-Sergeant
Sworn Officer-Sergeant
Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer-Sergeant
Sworn Officer-Acting Sergeant
Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer

Dispatcher

Sworn Officer

New Finance Director

Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer

Transit Manager

Sworn Officer

Administrative Assistant
Maintenance

Maintenance

Accountant

Old Finance Director
Maintenance

Dispatcher

Accounting Tech

Maintenance

City

Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin

Arvin

Department Total Wages
Administration

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police - Non Sworn Pd
Police Department
Administration

Police Department
Police Department
Transit

Police Department
Police - Non Sworn Pd
Streets - Gas Tax
Streets - Gas Tax
Administration
Administration

Streets - Gas Tax
Police - Non Sworn Pd
Administration

Streets - Gas Tax

$138,212
$113,055
$93,147
$90,705
$85,642
$81,355
$79,272
$76,907
$73,400
$70,757
$69,426
$69,402
$67,225
$66,877
$63,034
$62,454
$58,904
$57,599
$56,404
$55,965
$55,854
$51,090
$50,599
$47,577
$47,251
$47,045
$46,851
$46,249
$44,863
$44,754
$44,339



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

Maintenance
Maintenance

Driver

Animal Control Officer
Dispatcher

Driver

Dispatcher

Dispatcher
Receptionist

Driver

Driver

Sworn Officer

Sworn Officer
Administrative Assistant
Building Inspector
Driver

Receptionist

Mayor

Administrative Assistant
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor Pro Tem

City Council Member
Clerk

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin
Arvin

Arvin

Streets - Gas Tax
Streets - Gas Tax
Transit

Police Animal Control
Police - Non Sworn Pd
Transit

Police - Non Sworn Pd
Police - Non Sworn Pd
Transit

Transit

Transit

Police Department
Police Department
Building & Planning
Building & Planning
Transit

Administration

Mayor & Council
Building & Planning
Mayor & Council
Mayor & Council
Mayor & Council
Mayor & Council
Administration

Police - Non Sworn Pd

Police - Non Sworn Pd

$42,618
$42,596
$42,223
$41,139
$40,700
$40,005
$37,896
$35,840
$32,889
$32,783
$30,783
$29,242
$25,826
$24,899
$19,401
$16,275
$11,288
$10,800
$6,725
$3,620
$3,620
$3,620
$3,600
$427
$154
$133



