	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Acting City Manager/City Clerk		Arvin	Administration	\$138,212
2.	Sworn Officer-Chief Of Police		Arvin	Police Department	\$113,055
3.	Sworn Officer-Sergeant		Arvin	Police Department	\$93,147
4.	Sworn Officer-Lieutenant		Arvin	Police Department	\$90,705
5.	Sworn Officer-Sergeant		Arvin	Police Department	\$85,642
6.	Sworn Officer-Sergeant		Arvin	Police Department	\$81,355
7.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$79,272
8.	Sworn Officer-Sergeant		Arvin	Police Department	\$76,907
9.	Sworn Officer-Acting Sergeant		Arvin	Police Department	\$73,400
10.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$70,757
11.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$69,426
12.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$69,402
13.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$67,225
14.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$66,877
15.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$63,034
16.	Dispatcher		Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$62,454
17.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$58,904
18.	New Finance Director		Arvin	Administration	\$57,599
19.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$56,404
20.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$55,965
21.	Transit Manager		Arvin	Transit	\$55,854
22.	Sworn Officer		Arvin	Police Department	\$51,090
23.	Administrative Assistant		Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$50,599
24.	Maintenance		Arvin	Streets - Gas Tax	\$47,577
25.	Maintenance		Arvin	Streets - Gas Tax	\$47,251
26.	Accountant		Arvin	Administration	\$47,045
27.	Old Finance Director		Arvin	Administration	\$46,851
28.	Maintenance		Arvin	Streets - Gas Tax	\$46,249
29.	Dispatcher		Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$44,863
30.	Accounting Tech		Arvin	Administration	\$44,754
31.	Maintenance		Arvin	Streets - Gas Tax	\$44,339

32.	Maintenance	Arvin	Streets - Gas Tax	\$42,618
33.	Maintenance	Arvin	Streets - Gas Tax	\$42,596
34.	Driver	Arvin	Transit	\$42,223
35.	Animal Control Officer	Arvin	Police Animal Control	\$41,139
36.	Dispatcher	Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$40,700
37.	Driver	Arvin	Transit	\$40,005
38.	Dispatcher	Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$37,896
39.	Dispatcher	Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$35,840
40.	Receptionist	Arvin	Transit	\$32,889
41.	Driver	Arvin	Transit	\$32,783
42.	Driver	Arvin	Transit	\$30,783
43.	Sworn Officer	Arvin	Police Department	\$29,242
44.	Sworn Officer	Arvin	Police Department	\$25,826
45.	Administrative Assistant	Arvin	Building & Planning	\$24,899
46.	Building Inspector	Arvin	Building & Planning	\$19,401
47.	Driver	Arvin	Transit	\$16,275
48.	Receptionist	Arvin	Administration	\$11,288
49.	Mayor	Arvin	Mayor & Council	\$10,800
50.	Administrative Assistant	Arvin	Building & Planning	\$6,725
51.	City Council Member	Arvin	Mayor & Council	\$3,620
52.	City Council Member	Arvin	Mayor & Council	\$3,620
53.	Mayor Pro Tem	Arvin	Mayor & Council	\$3,620
54.	City Council Member	Arvin	Mayor & Council	\$3,600
55.	Clerk	Arvin	Administration	\$427
56.	Dispatcher	Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$154
57.	Dispatcher	Arvin	Police - Non Sworn Pd	\$133